
 

 

 
Arlington Public Schools 

 
Procurement Office 

2110 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 • Phone: (703) 228-6123 • Fax: (703) 841-0681 
www.apsva.us 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
 

Emergency Contract extension has been made to the Contractor listed below. 
 

 
Date Posted: December 10, 2021 

 

Award Date: January 1, 2022 

 
Contract Number: 29FY15 

 
Contract Name: Dental Care Services 

 
Contractor: Delta Dental of Virginia 

 4818 Starkey Road 

 Roanoke, VA 24018 

  

 
Contract Rates:      Actives 

Tier Description Current Rates Renewal Rates 

Subscriber $   45.66 $   45.66 

Subscriber Spouse $   89.30 $   89.30 

Subscriber Child $   91.80 $   91.80 

Subscriber Children $   91.80 $   91.80 

Family $ 132.94 $ 132.94 

 

Retirees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of Contract: Non-professional Services (Non-Technology) 

 
Commodity Codes: 95348 

 
Procurement Contact: Kimberly Young, CPPB 

 kimberly.young@apsva.us 

 703-228-7643 

Tier Description Current Rates Renewal Rates 

Subscriber $   55.74 $   55.74 

Subscriber Spouse $ 108.46 $ 108.46 

Subscriber Child $ 111.92 $ 111.92 

Subscriber Children $ 111.92 $ 111.92 

Family $ 162.14 $ 162.14 

http://www.apsva.us/
http://www.apsva.us/
mailto:kimberly.young@apsva.us

